
Transfer Credit Directory – Department Transfer Advisor 

Academic Year: 2022-2023 
 
 

 
ROSENSTIEL SCHOOL OF MARINE, 
ATMOSPHERIC, AND EARTH SCIENCE 

GEOLOGICAL SCIENCES 
James Klaus 
jklaus@earth.miami.edu 
Cox 45 

MARINE BIOLOGY & ECOLOGY 
Liza Merly 
lmerly@earth.miami.edu 
Ungar 210D 

MARINE SCIENCE 
Igor Kamenkovich 
ikamenkovich@earth.miami.edu  
Ungar 210A 

METEOROLOGY 
Lisa Murphy-Goes 
lmurphy@earth.miami.edu  
Ungar 210N 
 

SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE 
ARCHITECTURE 
Matthew Fernandez 
m.fernandez73@miami.edu  
305-284-3731 / Bldg. 48 

COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES 
AFRICANA STUDIES 
Jafari Allen 
jafari.allen@miami.edu 
EB 214 

 

AMERICAN STUDIES 
Roxane Pickens 
rpickens@miami.edu 

 

ANTHROPOLOGY 
Traci Ardren 
tardren@miami.edu  

305-284-4912 / Merrick 101C 
 

ART & ART HISTORY 
Kyle Trowbridge 
k.trowbridge@umiami.edu 
305-284-2542 / Rainbow Building 102 

 

BIOCHEMISTRY & MOLECULARBIOLOGY 
Thomas Harris  
tharris@miami.edu  
305-243-3358  
Medical Campus - Gautier 111 

 

BIOLOGY 
Charles Mallery 
cmallery@miami.edu 
305-284-3188  

 

CHEMISTRY 
Rajeev Prabhakar 
rpr@miami.edu 
305-284-9372 / Campo Sano 154 

 

CLASSICS 
John Paul Russo 
jprusso@miami.edu 

305-284-6326 / Ashe 523-C 
 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 
Victor Milenkovic 
vjm@miami.edu 
305-284-4194 / Ungar 330N 

 

   CRIMINOLOGY 
Jan Sokol-Katz 
jsokol@miami.edu  
305-284-3671   
Merrick 120E 
 
Nick Petersen 
Nxp161@miami.edu  
305-284-6169 
Merrick 122G 
 
ECONOMICS 
See Business 

 
ECOSYSTEM SCIENCE/POLICY 
Julia Wester 
j.wester1@miami.edu 305-
284-8259 / Ungar 230J 

EDUCATION 
Tinyurl.com/SEHD-Course-Evals  

ENGLISH 
Literature & Creative Writing courses:  
english@miami.edu  
 
First-year writing courses: 
(WRS 105 & WRS 106) 
writingstudies@miami.edu  

GENDER AND SEXUALITY STUDIES 
Claire Oueslati-Porter  
Cxo185@miami.edu  
305-284-2030 / Merrick 214-ED 

GEOGRAPHY AND SUSTAINABLE 
DEVELOPMENT 
Jose Maria Cardoso da Silva 
jcsilva@miami.edu  
305-284-6890  
Campo Sano 115H 

GLOBAL HEALTH STUDIES 
Louis Herns Marcelin 
Lmarcel2@med.miami.edu  
305-284-8493 / Merrick 102 

HISTORY 
Michael Bustamante 
m.bustamante@miami.edu 

305-284-5203 / Ashe 617 
 

INTERNATIONAL STUDIES 
Dina Moulioukova 
d.moulioukova@miami.edu  
305-284-8833  
Campo Sano 210 

 

JUDAIC STUDIES 
Haim Shaked 
hshaked@miami.edu 
305-284-6882 / Merrick 105 

 

LATIN AMERICAN STUDIES 
John Twichell 
j.twichell@miami.edu 

305-284-6893   
Campo Sano 220-D 

 

MATHEMATICS 
For courses already taken OR for general 
math-transfer-evaluations@miami.edu 

 

For summer course pre-approval OR 
summer inquiries   
math-summer-course-
evaluations@miami.edu 

 

MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY 
Roger Williams 
riwill@miami.edu 

305-284-6422 / Cox 251 

Diana Lopez 
d.lopez1@miami.edu 
Medical - 305-243-6632/ 509 Papanicolaou     
Building Gables - 305-284-6422 / Cox 251A 
 

    MODERN LANGUAGES & LITERATURES 
Maria G. Pardo 
mlltransferadvisor@miami.edu  
305-284-9312 / Merrick Building 276 

NURSING & HEALTH STUDIES 
Shirley Rodriguez  
sxr1097@miami.edu  

C. Schwartz Center 142 

PHILOSOPHY 
Elijah Chudnoff 
echudnoff@gmail.com 
305-284-4757/Ashe 707 

PHYSICS 
Department Main Office  

    Knight Physics Building Room 330 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 
Arthur Simon  
asimon@miami.edu  
305-284-4013 / Campo Sano Suite 110D 

PSYCHOLOGY & NEUROSCIENCE 
Christine Delgado 
cdelgado@umiami.edu 
https://umiami.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_eqyd
uEsQfbcfqER  

RELIGIOUS STUDIES 
Nebil Husayn 
nhusayn@miami.edu  
305-284-4733 / 505 Ashe 

SOCIOLOGY 
Jan Sokol-Katz 
jsokol@miami.edu 
305-284-3671 / Merrick 120 

THEATER ARTS 
Jennifer A. Burke  
jburke@miami.edu  
305-284-8394 / Hecht Residential  

URBAN STUDIES MINOR INQUIRES 
Richard Grant  
rgrant@miami.edu  
305-284-6689 / Campo Sano Building 115R 

 

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING 
ENGINEERING 
Advising Office 
305-284-3100 / McArthur MEB 249 

 

SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION 
COMMUNICATION 
Luis Herrera 
lherrera@miami.edu 
305-284-5234 / Wolfson 2037 

MIAMI HERBERT BUSINESS SCHOOL BUSINESS 
BUSINESS 
Jeanne Batridge 
jbatriddge@miami.edu   
Merrick 104 

FROST SCHOOL OF MUSIC 
FROST MUSIC 
Eva Alonso 
eva.alonso@miami.edu 
305-284-6915 
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